
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 89 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 19' 17'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 30 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 19' 51'' COMPLUTENSE 2,132
3 38 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 20' 39'' POLITECNICA 4,726
4 106 MARA RAMIREZ CANO 20' 55'' POLITECNICA 6,264
5 99 YOLANDA MANSO BARBERO 20' 56'' AUTONOMA 7,297
6 123 CRISTINA PALOMO UGIDOS 22' 17'' COMPLUTENSE 11,000
7 90 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 22' 37'' ALCALA 12,660
8 13 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 22' 46'' ALCALA 13,957
9 159 CECILIA DE PEDRO HAGLUND 24' 06'' AUTONOMA 17,627
10 14 BEGOÑA LUIS PEREZ 24' 53'' ALCALA 20,198
11 57 LUCIA ATANCE DEL VAL 25' 49'' COMPLUTENSE 23,066
12 160 ANGELA OLALLA DOMINGUEZ 26' 16'' AUTONOMA 24,957
13 118 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 26' 57'' AUTONOMA 27,330

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 89 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 19' 17'' COMPLUTENSE 
2 30 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 19' 51'' COMPLUTENSE 
6 123 CRISTINA PALOMO UGIDOS 22' 17'' COMPLUTENSE 

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
7 90 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 22' 37'' ALCALA 
8 13 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 22' 46'' ALCALA 
10 14 BEGOÑA LUIS PEREZ 24' 53'' ALCALA 

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 99 YOLANDA MANSO BARBERO 20' 56'' AUTONOMA 
9 159 CECILIA DE PEDRO HAGLUND 24' 06'' AUTONOMA 
12 160 ANGELA OLALLA DOMINGUEZ 26' 16'' AUTONOMA 

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 89 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 19' 17'' COMPLUTENSE 
2 33 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 19' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES
3 70 LORETO VITURRO CURTIELLAS 19' 42'' UNED 
4 30 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 19' 51'' COMPLUTENSE 
5 38 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 20' 39'' POLITECNICA 
6 106 MARA RAMIREZ CANO 20' 55'' POLITECNICA 
7 99 YOLANDA MANSO BARBERO 20' 56'' AUTONOMA 
8 9 SARA MARTIN TEMIÑO 21' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES
9 123 CRISTINA PALOMO UGIDOS 22' 17'' COMPLUTENSE 
10 142 MARIA ORTIZ ALONSO 22' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES
11 90 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 22' 37'' ALCALA 
12 138 ANA GRAS LOPE 22' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES
13 13 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 22' 46'' ALCALA 
14 159 CECILIA DE PEDRO HAGLUND 24' 06'' AUTONOMA 
15 14 BEGOÑA LUIS PEREZ 24' 53'' ALCALA 
16 71 MARIA DEL PILAR JARA SANTOS 25' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES
17 57 LUCIA ATANCE DEL VAL 25' 49'' COMPLUTENSE 
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1ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 9 PUNTOS

3ª UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA, 26 PUNTOS

2ª UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALA, 25 PUNTOS
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18 36 JUANA MARTIN ALVAREZ 26' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES
19 160 ANGELA OLALLA DOMINGUEZ 26' 16'' AUTONOMA 
20 64 ISABEL MONTERO VADILLO 26' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES
21 17 CONSUELO HERNANDEZ VILLARREAL 26' 19'' INDEPENDIENTES
22 118 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 26' 57'' AUTONOMA 
23 95 MARIA TRINIDAD MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 29' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES
24 145 MARIA GUERRERO CASTELLANOS 30' 15'' INDEPENDIENTES
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